JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Linnécupen 2017, Date: 2017-02-12
CATEGORY: Novice A 13 - Girls, Free Skating

PI.

1

©oO~NOOU A~ WNRE H#

NAME
Marta Sundelin
Uppsala Skridskoklubb
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PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation

DEDUCTIONS
Falls: 2

START No.
1

BASE VALUE
1,50
1,30
1,30
1,60
2,60
1,43
3,00
1,65
2,60
16,98

FACTOR
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
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-0,40
-0,60
0,00
-0,07
-0,17
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2,75
2,50
2,50
2,25
2,50

TOTAL
Segments
Score
29,74
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J2
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50

J3
3,50
3,00
3,50
3,25
3,25

TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
13,94

PC
Score
16,80

DEDUCTION

1
SCORES
0,60
0,40
1,30
1,60
2,20
0,83
3,00
1,58
2,43
13,94

3,08
2,67
2,83
2,67
2,75
16,80




